
IHT RAE Contacts for Care Coordination/Transition Planning 

Updated June 2024 

 

RAE Contact Information 

1 1. Violet Willet violet_willett@uhc.com    
2. Jeremiah Fluke jeremiah.fluke@uhc.com     

2 1. Jen Hale-Coulson jennifer@nhpllc.org 970.237.2985   
2. Kari Snelson kari@nhpllc.org  970.397.2732   
3. Raina Ali raina@nhpllc.org  

3 1. Jamie Zajac jamie.zajac@coaccess.com   
2. Sheryl McCully sheryl.mccully@coaccess.com    
3. Amanda Berger amanda.berger@coaccess.com    
4. Thomas Mayo thomas.mayo@coaccess.com  

4 1. Jen Debrito Jennifer.debrito@carelon.com  
2. Matt Wilkins matthew.wilkins@carelon.com    
3. Lori Roberts lori@healthcolorado.health   
4. Daron Macke (for data related issues) daron.macke@carelon.com  

5 1. Jamie Zajac jamie.zajac@coaccess.com   
2. Sheryl McCully sheryl.mccully@coaccess.com    
3. Amanda Berger amanda.berger@coaccess.com    
4. Thomas Mayo thomas.mayo@coaccess.com  

6 1.  Jen Bustillos jen.bustillos@cchacares.com   

7 1. Terri Ridgeway terri.ridgeway@cchacares.com  
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